Singapore Biathlon 2010
Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S OPEN

Rank
1
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Bib Name

2011 TRUDY FAWCETT

2154 CHAN SIEW MEI JOCELYN
2135 TAN SI QI ANGIE

2013 LIN ZHIYUN

2111 TAN SOK HUE SUMIKO
2143 GOLEBIOWSKI

2010 WANG SHU'EN JEANETTE
2088 ELVIA SURYADI

2131 SANNY CHEN

2190 TAN CHENG YIN

2046 CHIA XIAN FANG PATRICIA
2168 TANG YITING VANESSA
2073 TANG SHI QI VERONICA
2101 SARAH NG XIU LING

2030 AMY HITE

2180 CHAY LIYING MICHELLE
2049 ADELINE LEOW HUI LING
2105 TERESA RAVAZZOLO
2184 SARAH BUCHANAN

2019 ANNE ROZENAUERS

2155 GAN HENG HUI

2036 CELINE RAGAZZONI

2020 HARYATI MEGUMI BTE MOHD NOOR
2153 TERESA MARIE SOH

2058 LYANNA LIM CAI XUAN
2099 LING QIU RONG

2054 RACHEL KITCHENER
2015 MARIA ANTONIA SERRA GARCIA
2079 DELPHINE SAVATIER
2191 LIM MIAO JING

2124 LOIS SER BEE HUAI

2110 TAN AILING

2033 CHANG SHUWEN

2172 GOH QI MEI, ORLANDA
2000 ONG MENG YEAN

2007 SOW YI LING EILEEN

Category

WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
SAF INVITATION
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN

Wave Swim

00:25:16
00:26:06
00:25:42
00:24:23
00:26:07
00:25:59
00:26:11
00:28:10
00:30:54
00:30:17
00:26:16
00:31:21
00:33:37
00:30:50
00:30:59
00:36:08
00:28:05
00:33:32
00:25:32
00:28:50
00:34:16
00:32:21
00:34:59
00:31:06
00:34:55
00:35:09
00:29:06
00:32:17
00:29:09
00:35:02
00:39:23
00:27:18
00:30:36
00:31:38
00:34:42
00:36:26
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ChkPtl ChkPt2
2
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Run
00:40:25
00:42:21
00:44:42
00:47:08
00:45:34
00:48:07
00:47:59
00:47:44
00:47:02
00:48:41
00:53:14
00:48:27
00:46:28
00:49:36
00:49:43
00:45:23
00:53:37
00:48:35
00:57:20
00:56:16
00:51:13
00:53:18
00:50:59
00:55:37
00:51:55
00:51:43
00:57:46
00:54:38
00:57:54
00:52:04
00:48:39
01:00:50
00:57:46
00:56:51
00:56:23
00:54:39

Finish
01:05:41
01:08:26
01:10:24
01:11:31
01:11:41
01:14:06
01:14:10
01:15:54
01:17:56
01:18:58
01:19:30
01:19:47
01:20:04
01:20:25
01:20:42
01:21:30
01:21:42
01:22:07
01:22:51
01:25:06
01:25:29
01:25:39
01:25:58
01:26:42
01:26:50
01:26:51
01:26:52
01:26:55
01:27:03
01:27:06
01:28:02
01:28:07
01:28:21
01:28:29
01:31:04
01:31:04

Remark



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

2022 CHUA WEI LIN CHARMAINE
2014 EMILY LIM

2178 TE HUEI LIN ELAINE

2098 SENG YI LIN

2146 LAU CHEE LING

2012 SHI WAN TING PRISCILLA
2031 TAN HUI MIN CLARISSA
2045 TAN SHI JUN TIFFANY
2136 CHERYL HO

2142 NGIAM WEN YUAN

2043 TANG EE LYN

2188 POH LI SAN

2173 KOH BEE YUAN FANNY
2018 CRISTEN CHUA HUI KIANG
2053 TAN HUI YING DEBORAH
2193 WOO MENG WEI MAYBELINE
2186 SZE-WEI GOH

2068 GAN ZHEN YI

2042 ONG KE YUN

2034 ANN JIE YING

2004 WANG JIA EN GRACE
2144 WU SIJIE SHANIE

2009 BOH LEE WEE

2167 GENEVIEVE LEE

2132 TAN GEOK PHENG

2114 CHIEW PEIRU

2005 LEE HWEE CHIN

2137 ELAINE BOEY

2090 LAU SHUE FERN

2062 SOH HWEE NAH CINDY
2166 JENNIFER SIN

2051 ADELINE YANG SHIYUAN
2134 TAN YAN YAN GRACE
2152 CHOK YEE SAR CAROLINE
2021 TAY HUI PENG

2002 DACIALYN KOH

2148 QIU LIMING

2116 CHRISTINA POETZSCH
2182 LEE KIAT FUI EVELYN
2047 PAULINE CHONG

2156 CARRIE CHAN

2185 SOFIA LEONG

WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
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00:31:57
00:35:37
00:37:22
00:31:33
00:38:44
00:34:53
00:30:07
00:31:42
00:26:23
00:35:21
00:37:35
00:42:44
00:36:19
00:40:02
00:34:42
00:31:31
00:33:00
00:37:49
00:33:51
00:35:49
00:38:36
00:35:15
00:39:37
00:39:46
00:37:18
00:36:08
00:37:52
00:38:26
00:39:23
00:37:45
00:43:53
00:39:29
00:38:19
00:36:33
00:39:06
00:40:53
00:40:59
00:34:56
00:37:18
00:37:03
00:36:26
00:46:56
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00:59:25
00:56:03
00:54:50
01:00:52
00:54:59
00:59:30
01:04:35
01:03:00
01:09:05
01:00:14
00:59:30
00:54:23
01:00:48
00:57:06
01:02:26
01:05:59
01:04:46
01:00:00
01:03:59
01:02:13
00:59:35
01:03:02
00:58:54
00:58:45
01:01:31
01:02:46
01:01:10
01.01:14
01:00:39
01.02:44
00:56:35
01.01:04
01:02:30
01:04:28
01:01:55
01:00:15
01:01:17
01:07:32
01:05:15
01:05:37
01:06:19
00:56:12

01:31:22
01:31:40
01:32:12
01:32:25
01:33:43
01:34:23
01:34:41
01:34:42
01:35:28
01:35:34
01:37:04
01:37:07
01:37:.07
01:37:07
01:37:08
01:37:30
01:37:45
01:37:48
01:37:50
01:38:01
01:38:10
01:38:16
01:38:30
01:38:31
01:38:48
01:38:53
01:39:01
01:39:39
01:40:01
01:40:28
01:40:28
01:40:32
01:40:49
01:41:00
01:41:00
01:41:08
01:42:15
01:42:28
01:42:33
01:42:39
01:42:44
01:43:08



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

2028 KIMBERLY NORMAN
2165 TOH YOKE WAH EVELYN
2094 DUPONT

2084 SOON CHOON LIN

2048 FIA PERMADI

2138 ELLEN KEK

2170 WANG PEI SAN

2063 CINDY NG HUISHAN
2181 RACHEL VANESSA ER
2106 ANG EVE

2075 ANNETTE YANG HUI YI
2139 BELINDA KOONG PEI YI
2041 JOCELYN KOK

2109 KHOO KIA HWEE ISABELLE

2060 ZENG SHIYAN

2171 AGATHA SUSILA

2038 DIANA VANCEA

2081 LYNNE SOON

2092 DESIREE KOH

2050 LISA LAMINTO

2074 MURAKAMI YOSHIKA
2044 LEUNG PATSY

2100 LEE SUET PENG

2039 TIA CHIU MEI MICHELLE
2069 YUEN PEI LIN

2008 CHONG WAI FUNG
2035 WONG CHING YEE
2133 PAMELA CHUA HUI TING
2097 TAN SWEE KHENG
2179 YEO YUNCI

2006 LIM WEN SHAN

2123 MUNIRA BEGUM D/O LIAQUAT ALI KHAN

2032 SAMANTHA YEO

2151 ONG SHU YUN

2001 XU CHUNLING

2083 LOH WEI-LYN

2052 ONG YEW WEI

2086 LOW HWEE KOON

2175 YEO SZEMIN

2127 SALLY NEO LI PENG
2187 LIM SIANG LING JASMINE
2024 BOEY MEIHAN

WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
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00:35:48
00:38:54
00:32:03
00:45:24
00:43:50
00:36:26
00:37:42
00:36:43
00:41:18
00:38:47
00:31:01
00:44:29
00:36:43
00:42:46
00:35:16
00:32:08
00:33:43
00:34:35
00:47:58
00:41:59
00:42:31
00:34:54
00:39:20
00:40:13
00:43:48
00:45:03
00:38:01
00:29:54
00:45:13
00:39:18
00:41:19
00:42:54
00:33:12
00:39:28
00:41:17
00:33:21
00:35:15
00:42:39
00:40:24
00:41:13
00:45:19
00:44:17
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01:07:30
01:04:32
01:11:23
00:58:09
00:59:45
01:07:44
01:07:00
01:08:24
01:04:12
01:06:45
01:14:48
01:01:33
01:09:56
01:04:00
01:11:34
01:15:33
01:14:13
01:13:24
01:00:06
01:06:21
01:06:07
01:14:16
01:10:07
01:09:29
01:06:38
01:05:23
01:12:26
01:20:39
01:05:25
01:11:23
01:09:30
01:08:54
01:19:07
01:13:16
01:12:33
01:20:47
01:19:49
01:12:50
01:15:06
01:14:50
01:10:47
01:12:14

01:43:18
01:43:25
01:43:26
01:43:33
01:43:35
01:44:10
01:44:42
01:45:07
01:45:30
01:45:32
01:45:49
01:46:02
01:46:39
01:46:45
01:46:49
01:47:40
01:47:56
01:47:59
01:48:03
01:48:19
01:48:38
01:49:10
01:49:27
01:49:42
01:50:25
01:50:26
01:50:26
01:50:32
01:50:38
01:50:41
01:50:48
01:51:47
01:52:18
01:52:43
01:53:50
01:54:08
01:55:04
01:55:29
01:55:30
01:56:02
01:56:06
01:56:30



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

2067 JOCELYN TAY

2118 LIAO XIAOMIN

2130 YAP LEE PING GRACE
2070 WOO TING FANG

2122 MELANIE HO

2102 TANG KAl WEN

2120 NG POH GEK

2087 SHANLEY

2126 VALERIE CHIANG
2107 WU XUE YING

2174 KOH YU LING

2147 JOEY LEE PAU FERN
2040 ZHONG HESANG

2080 HEW SOOK NEE

2056 SOH YVONNE

2115 LEE MAY FEN FRANCES
2189 CHAN TSE CHI GRACE
2025 DONNA MCWILLIAMS
2117 HUANG SHIFEI ANGELA
2113 BOEY LAI HSIA

2121 TAN LI PING

2164 NG SWEE CHOO

2003 WANG SING YEE

WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
SAF INVITATION
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
WOMEN'S OPEN
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00:33:31
00:44:23
00:41:16
00:43:47
00:39:34
00:38:28
00:48:23
00:38:49
00:43:39
00:35:31
00:41:06
00:43:15
00:41:01
00:47:01
00:38:49
00:39:40
00:29:31
00:29:22
00:35:50
00:34:58
00:38:53

00:42:32
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01:23:26
01:12:51
01:18:47
01:16:25
01:21:02
01:23:18
01:14:23
01:24:50
01:21:32
01:30:00
01:28:41
01:28:47
01:31:22
01:29:47
01:48:43
02:02:09

00:38:17

01:56:56
01:57:13
02:00:02
02:00:12
02:00:36
02:01:45
02:02:45
02:03:38
02:05:11
02:05:30
02:09:47
02:12:01
02:12:22
02:16:47
02:27:32
02:41:48

01:38:33
01:20:48

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ. Skipped Swim
Incomplete Chk Pt



