Singapore Biathlon 2010Results By Category (Official Results)

WOMEN'S OPEN

Rank Bib	Name	Category	Wave	Swim	ChkPt1 ChkPt	2 Run	Finish	Remark
1 2011	TRUDY FAWCETT	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:25:16	2	2 00:40:25	01:05:41	
2 2154	I CHAN SIEW MEI JOCELYN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:26:06	2	2 00:42:21	01:08:26	
3 2135	5 TAN SI QI ANGIE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:25:42	2	2 00:44:42	01:10:24	
4 2013	3 LIN ZHIYUN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:24:23	2	2 00:47:08	01:11:31	
5 2111	TAN SOK HUE SUMIKO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:26:07	2	2 00:45:34	01:11:41	
6 2143	3 GOLEBIOWSKI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:25:59	2	2 00:48:07	01:14:06	
7 2010) WANG SHU'EN JEANETTE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:26:11		2 00:47:59	01:14:10	
8 2088	B ELVIA SURYADI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:28:10		2 00:47:44	01:15:54	
	SANNY CHEN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:30:54		2 00:47:02	01:17:56	
	TAN CHENG YIN	SAF INVITATION		00:30:17		2 00:48:41	01:18:58	
	CHIA XIAN FANG PATRICIA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:26:16		2 00:53:14	01:19:30	
	3 TANG YITING VANESSA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:31:21		2 00:48:27	01:19:47	
13 2073	3 TANG SHI QI VERONICA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:33:37		2 00:46:28	01:20:04	
	I SARAH NG XIU LING	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:30:50		2 00:49:36	01:20:25	
) AMY HITE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:30:59		2 00:49:43	01:20:42	
	CHAY LIYING MICHELLE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:36:08		2 00:45:23	01:21:30	
	ADELINE LEOW HUI LING	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:28:05		2 00:53:37	01:21:42	
	5 TERESA RAVAZZOLO	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:33:32		2 00:48:35	01:22:07	
	I SARAH BUCHANAN	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:25:32		2 00:57:20	01:22:51	
	ANNE ROZENAUERS	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:28:50		2 00:56:16	01:25:06	
	5 GAN HENG HUI	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:34:16		2 00:51:13	01:25:29	
	6 CELINE RAGAZZONI	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:32:21		2 00:53:18	01:25:39	
23 2020) HARYATI MEGUMI BTE MOHD NOOR	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:34:59		2 00:50:59	01:25:58	
24 2153	3 TERESA MARIE SOH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:31:06		2 00:55:37	01:26:42	
	B LYANNA LIM CAI XUAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:34:55		2 00:51:55	01:26:50	
	LING QIU RONG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:35:09		2 00:51:43	01:26:51	
	RACHEL KITCHENER	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:29:06		2 00:57:46	01:26:52	
	5 MARIA ANTONIA SERRA GARCIA	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:32:17		2 00:54:38	01:26:55	
29 2079	DELPHINE SAVATIER	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:29:09	2	2 00:57:54	01:27:03	
30 2191	I LIM MIAO JING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:35:02		2 00:52:04	01:27:06	
31 2124	I LOIS SER BEE HUAI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:39:23		2 00:48:39	01:28:02	
	TAN AILING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:27:18		2 01:00:50	01:28:07	
33 2033	3 CHANG SHUWEN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:30:36		2 00:57:46	01:28:21	
34 2172	2 GOH QI MEI, ORLANDA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:31:38		2 00:56:51	01:28:29	
35 2000	ONG MENG YEAN	WOMEN'S OPEN		00:34:42		2 00:56:23	01:31:04	
36 2007	SOW YI LING EILEEN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:36:26	2	2 00:54:39	01:31:04	

07.0000.01114.14151.114.0114.0144	WOMEN OF THE	4 00 04 57	_		04.04.00
37 2022 CHUA WEI LIN CHARMAINE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:31:57	2	2 00:59:25	01:31:22
38 2014 EMILY LIM	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:37	2	2 00:56:03	01:31:40
39 2178 TE HUEI LIN ELAINE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:22	2	2 00:54:50	01:32:12
40 2098 SENG YI LIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:31:33	2	2 01:00:52	01:32:25
41 2146 LAU CHEE LING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:44	2	2 00:54:59	01:33:43
42 2012 SHI WAN TING PRISCILLA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:34:53	2	2 00:59:30	01:34:23
43 2031 TAN HUI MIN CLARISSA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:30:07	2	2 01:04:35	01:34:41
44 2045 TAN SHI JUN TIFFANY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:31:42	2	2 01:03:00	01:34:42
45 2136 CHERYL HO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:26:23	2	2 01:09:05	01:35:28
46 2142 NGIAM WEN YUAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:21	2	2 01:00:14	01:35:34
47 2043 TANG EE LYN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:35	2	2 00:59:30	01:37:04
48 2188 POH LI SAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:42:44	2	2 00:54:23	01:37:07
49 2173 KOH BEE YUAN FANNY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:19	2	2 01:00:48	01:37:07
50 2018 CRISTEN CHUA HUI KIANG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:40:02	2	2 00:57:06	01:37:07
51 2053 TAN HUI YING DEBORAH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:34:42	2	2 01:02:26	01:37:08
52 2193 WOO MENG WEI MAYBELINE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:31:31	2	2 01:05:59	01:37:30
53 2186 SZE-WEI GOH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:00	2	2 01:04:46	01:37:45
54 2068 GAN ZHEN YI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:49	2	2 01:00:00	01:37:48
55 2042 ONG KE YUN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:51	2	2 01:03:59	01:37:50
56 2034 ANN JIE YING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:49	2	2 01:02:13	01:38:01
57 2004 WANG JIA EN GRACE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:36	2	2 00:59:35	01:38:10
58 2144 WU SIJIE SHANIE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:15	2	2 01:03:02	01:38:16
59 2009 BOH LEE WEE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:37	2	2 00:58:54	01:38:30
60 2167 GENEVIEVE LEE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:46	2	2 00:58:45	01:38:31
61 2132 TAN GEOK PHENG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:18	2	2 01:01:31	01:38:48
62 2114 CHIEW PEI RU	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:08	2	2 01:02:46	01:38:53
63 2005 LEE HWEE CHIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:52	2	2 01:01:10	01:39:01
64 2137 ELAINE BOEY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:26	2	2 01:01:14	01:39:39
65 2090 LAU SHUE FERN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:23	2	2 01:00:39	01:40:01
66 2062 SOH HWEE NAH CINDY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:45	2	2 01:02:44	01:40:28
67 2166 JENNIFER SIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:43:53	2	2 00:56:35	01:40:28
68 2051 ADELINE YANG SHIYUAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:29	2	2 01:01:04	01:40:32
69 2134 TAN YAN YAN GRACE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:19	2	2 01:02:30	01:40:49
70 2152 CHOK YEE SAR CAROLINE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:33	2	2 01:04:28	01:41:00
71 2021 TAY HUI PENG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:06	2	2 01:01:55	01:41:00
72 2002 DACIALYN KOH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:40:53	2	2 01:00:15	01:41:08
73 2148 QIU LIMING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:40:59	2	2 01:01:17	01:42:15
74 2116 CHRISTINA POETZSCH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:34:56	2	2 01:07:32	01:42:28
75 2182 LEE KIAT FUI EVELYN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:18	2	2 01:05:15	01:42:33
76 2047 PAULINE CHONG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:10	2	2 01:05:37	01:42:39
77 2156 CARRIE CHAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:26	2	2 01:06:19	01:42:44
78 2185 SOFIA LEONG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:26	2	2 00:56:12	01:42:44
10 2100 001 I/\ LEONO	WOMEN ON EN	1 00.40.00	_	2 00.00.12	01.70.00

79 2028 KIMBERLY NORMAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:48	2	2 01:07:30	01:43:18
80 2165 TOH YOKE WAH EVELYN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:54	2	2 01:04:32	01:43:25
81 2094 DUPONT	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:32:03	2	2 01:11:23	01:43:26
82 2084 SOON CHOON LIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:45:24	2	2 00:58:09	01:43:33
83 2048 FIA PERMADI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:43:50	2	2 00:59:45	01:43:35
84 2138 ELLEN KEK	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:26	2	2 01:07:44	01:44:10
85 2170 WANG PEI SAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:37:42	2	2 01:07:00	01:44:42
86 2063 CINDY NG HUISHAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:43	2	2 01:08:24	01:45:07
87 2181 RACHEL VANESSA ER	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:41:18	2	2 01:04:12	01:45:30
88 2106 ANG EVE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:47	2	2 01:04:12	01:45:32
89 2075 ANNETTE YANG HUI YI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:30:47	2	2 01:14:48	01:45:49
90 2139 BELINDA KOONG PELYI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:44:29	2	2 01:01:33	01:46:02
91 2041 JOCELYN KOK	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:36:43	2	2 01:09:56	01:46:39
92 2109 KHOO KIA HWEE ISABELLE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:42:46	2	2 01:04:00	01:46:45
93 2060 ZENG SHIYAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:16	2	2 01:11:34	01:46:49
94 2171 AGATHA SUSILA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:32:08	2	2 01:11:34	01:47:40
95 2038 DIANA VANCEA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:43	2	2 01:14:13	01:47:56
96 2081 LYNNE SOON	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:43	2	2 01:13:24	01:47:59
97 2092 DESIREE KOH	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:47:58	2	2 01:00:06	01:48:03
98 2050 LISA LAMINTO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:41:59	2	2 01:06:21	01:48:19
99 2074 MURAKAMI YOSHIKA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:42:31	2	2 01:06:07	01:48:38
100 2044 LEUNG PATSY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:34:54	2	2 01:14:16	01:49:10
101 2100 LEE SUET PENG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:20	2	2 01:14:10	01:49:10
102 2039 TIA CHIU MEI MICHELLE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:40:13	2	2 01:10:07	01:49:42
103 2069 YUEN PEI LIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:43:48	2	2 01:09:29	01:50:25
104 2008 CHONG WAI FUNG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:45:03	2	2 01:05:23	01:50:26
105 2035 WONG CHING YEE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:38:01	2	2 01:12:26	01:50:26
106 2133 PAMELA CHUA HUI TING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:29:54	2	2 01:20:39	01:50:20
107 2097 TAN SWEE KHENG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:45:13	2	2 01:05:25	01:50:38
108 2179 YEO YUNCI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:18	2	2 01:03:23	01:50:30
109 2006 LIM WEN SHAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:41:19	2	2 01:09:30	01:50:48
110 2123 MUNIRA BEGUM D/O LIAQUAT ALI KHAN		1 00:42:54	2	2 01:09:54	01:50:46
111 2032 SAMANTHA YEO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:12	2	2 01:19:07	01:52:18
112 2151 ONG SHU YUN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:39:28	2	2 01:13:16	01:52:43
113 2001 XU CHUNLING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:41:17	2	2 01:13:10	01:52:43
114 2083 LOH WEI-LYN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:33:21	2	2 01:20:47	01:54:08
115 2052 ONG YEW WEI	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:35:15	2	2 01:19:49	01:55:04
116 2086 LOW HWEE KOON	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:42:39	2	2 01:19:49	01:55:29
117 2175 YEO SZEMIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:40:24	2	2 01:15:06	01:55:30
118 2127 SALLY NEO LI PENG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:41:13	2	2 01:14:50	01:56:02
119 2187 LIM SIANG LING JASMINE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:45:19	2	2 01:14:30	01:56:06
120 2024 BOEY MEIHAN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1 00:44:17	2	2 01:10:47	01:56:30
120 ZOZ - DOCT WILITAN	VV CIVILIAO OI FIA	1 00.77.17	_	2 01.12.14	01.00.00

121 2067 JOCELYN TAY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:33:31	2	2 01:23:26	01:56:56	
122 2118 LIAO XIAOMIN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:44:23	2	2 01:12:51	01:57:13	
123 2130 YAP LEE PING GRACE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:41:16	2	2 01:18:47	02:00:02	
124 2070 WOO TING FANG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:43:47	2	2 01:16:25	02:00:12	
125 2122 MELANIE HO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:39:34	2	2 01:21:02	02:00:36	
126 2102 TANG KAI WEN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:38:28	2	2 01:23:18	02:01:45	
127 2120 NG POH GEK	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:48:23	2	2 01:14:23	02:02:45	
128 2087 SHANLEY	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:38:49	2	2 01:24:50	02:03:38	
129 2126 VALERIE CHIANG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:43:39	2	2 01:21:32	02:05:11	
130 2107 WU XUE YING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:35:31	2	2 01:30:00	02:05:30	
131 2174 KOH YU LING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:41:06	2	2 01:28:41	02:09:47	
132 2147 JOEY LEE PAU FERN	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:43:15	2	2 01:28:47	02:12:01	
133 2040 ZHONG HESANG	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:41:01	2	2 01:31:22	02:12:22	
134 2080 HEW SOOK NEE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:47:01	2	2 01:29:47	02:16:47	
135 2056 SOH YVONNE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:38:49	2	2 01:48:43	02:27:32	
136 2115 LEE MAY FEN FRANCES	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:39:40	2	2 02:02:09	02:41:48	
137 2189 CHAN TSE CHI GRACE	SAF INVITATION	1	00:29:31	1	1		DNF
138 2025 DONNA MCWILLIAMS	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:29:22	1	1		DNF
139 2117 HUANG SHIFEI ANGELA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:35:50	1	0		DNF
140 2113 BOEY LAI HSIA	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:34:58	0	0		DNF
141 2121 TAN LI PING	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:38:53	0	0		DNF
142 2164 NG SWEE CHOO	WOMEN'S OPEN	1		2	2	01:38:33	DSQ. Skipped Swim
143 2003 WANG SING YEE	WOMEN'S OPEN	1	00:42:32	1	1 00:38:17	01:20:48	Incomplete Chk Pt
							•